FIE (unofficial): 2024

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on

Sabel Menn u20 Individuell 02.06.2024. 00:39

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

2005 - 2012 Rolling (1:1) All best result

T1 04.11.2023 Teheran World Cup u20

T2 18.11.2023 Tunis World Cup u20

T3 01.12.2023 Antalya World Cup u20

T4 15.12.2023 Madrid World Cup u20

T5 06.01.2024 Budapest Héraklész Budapest Cup u20

T6 20.01.2024 Boston World Cup u20

T7 02.02.2024 Plovdiv Asparoukh's Sword u20

T8 17.02.2024 Dourdan Coupe de la Ville u20

T9 22.02.2024 Rio de Janeiro Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior U20

T10 22.02.2024 Manama Asian Championships u20

T11 26.02.2024 Neaples European Championships u20

T12 01.03.2024 Cairo African Championships u20

T13 12.04.2024 Riyadh World Championships u20

rank points initial name nationyob T1T2T3 T4 T5 T6T7 T8T9T10T11T12T13
1 158 O COVALIU Vlad ROU 2005 208 32 8 4 6 80
2 130 O MORRILL William USA 2006 2 2632 20 50
3 117 O JI Cody Walter USA 2006 4 3214 32 35
4 115 O HESHAM Ahmed EGY 2006 8 20 14 20 48 5
5 96 0 KODIROV Zuhriddin UZB 2006 264 26 30 10
6 94 0 LUKASHENKO Darrii UKR 2005 3220 14 8 4 6 10
7 87 0 GRAUDYN Pavel AIN 2006 1 21 65
8 74 0 ABDAZOV Islambek UZB 2005328 8 4 12 10
9 65 0 CHOI Silas USA 2007 141 2 48

10 60 0 KIM Shaun USA 2007 4 8 14 4 30

11 59 0 AYMURATOV Musa UzB 2005 4 2 48 5
12 58 0 BIRO Huba HUN 2005 148 32 4

13 55 0 POGU Axel FRA 2005 14 4 20 1 8 3 5
14 54 0 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 2005 11 2 204 6 20
15 53 0 COUDERC Tom FRA 2006 4 4 1 8 4 12 20
16 525 0 ASLAN Tolga TUR 200514 8 14 0,5 6 10
17 46 0 HEATHCOCK Colin USA 2005 26 20
18 46 0 DALLOS Benedek HUN 2005 4 141 14 2 6 5
19 43 0 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR 20068 2 1 8 0,5 21 2,5
20 43 0 KOSTIUKOV llia AIN 2005 2 6 35
21 425 O YAMAN Furkan TUR 200720 4 1 0,5 12 5
22 41 0 HO Pak Lam Hugo HKG 2006 14 14 1 12

23 40 0 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL 2006 4 1 2 2 21 10
24 395 O ZHU Zihao CHN 2006 4 4 8 21 2,5
25 385 O KHODIR Yassin EGY 2005 8 4 2 1 21 2,5
26 385 O CIDU Casian ROU 2006 4 8 2 8 8 6 2,5
27 38 0 REALE Edoardo ITA 2006 2 2 2 24 21 5
28 37 0 SHALABY Adham EGY 2007 O 4 1 2 30

29 36 0 SILBERZWEIG Jordan USA 2005 4 8 14 10
30 345 0 PAGANO Francesco ITA 2006 2 4 2 8 4 12 25
31 34 0 WANG Tianhao CHN 2005 4 2 2 21 5
32 335 0 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed KUW 200626 2 3 2,5
33 32 0 AGHAEI Nima IRI 2005 20 12

34 315 O ZHAILYBAY Nurmukhammed KAZ 2006 14 0,5 12 5
35 31 0 LEE Chun Lam Marco HKG 2005 2 1 2 21 5
36 30 0 TENG Matthew CAN 2006 0 30 0
37 2825 0 BROU Inkosi NGR 2007 2 0 4 21 1,25
38 28 0 KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR 200514 2 8 1 3

39 28 0 NURKATULY Kainazar KAZ 2005 1 1 6 20
40 265 O WANG Robert USA 2007 20 4 05 2

41 265 O LINSKY Matthew USA 2005 14 8 05 4

42 26 0 PECH Kornél HUN 2005 8 8 1 2 2 5
43 245 0 KURBIS Jarl GER 2005 8 2 1 0,5 1 4 3 5
44 2425 0 KOLOBAIEV Dmitri UKR 2005 4 1 2 0,25 12 5
45 23,75 0 ROBINSON William CAN 2006 025 21 2,5
46 225 0 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge ESP 2006 4 0 05 4 05 8 3 2,5
47 215 O ROUVIERE Paul FRA 2006 14 05 1 4 2

48 21,25 0 WANG Charles CAN 2006 025 21

49 21 0 NAZLYMOV Andrei USA 2006 0 21
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51
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108
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120
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16,5
16
15,75
14,5
14,25
14,25
14

14
13,25
13,25
13

13
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12,75
12,5
12,25
12

12
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12

12

12
11,75
11,25
10,5
10,25
10,25
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THIAM Code

IBRIHEN Lotfi

DURAN GOYO Simon Antonio
EICHHORN Lukas

CHON Taylor

GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
ABDUKARIMBEKOV Sardor
ALAMMARI Husain
CAGLAYAN Kerem

TOKER Ates Efe
DENKIEWICZ Aleksander
HOLZ Daniel

WANG Nicolas

LAISHRAM Moramba
ZAKUTNII Stanislav

VAJDA Oszkar

CICCHETTI Davide
GUILLEY Lucas

MARTIN Henry

SAGARDI DIAZ David
PATTO Erico

EL BOUNJAIMI Mohamed
WOODWARD Connor Bryce
PEREZ FOURCADE Cristobal
CLEMENTE LIMPIO Pedro
GUEYE Ousmane

LU Shihao

ENRIQUEZ QUINTERO Miguel Angel

GEIGER Lars
SKOROKHOD Daniil
BAYLAC Baptiste
AYAZ Yigit

LU Junjie

FU Yu

SHAKER Mohammad Mahdi
LAZZARO Salvatore
CACEK Matyas
DHINGRA Gian

WU Mengke
CHOUEIRY Michel
JIANG Anthony
VOLCKAERT Cédric
SHAPOVALOQV Kirill
ALTINCEKIC Toprak
GOSPODINOQV Nikola
HUSMANN Matthis
ALMUTAIRI Ziyad
PATURZO GONZALEZ Emilio
RAZAVI Mobin
DANESHMANDI Danial
TOLEDO ACOSTA Carlos Eduardo
THOMAS Leo
URUSHADZE Giorgi
CACEK Simon
PONGDEE Pakarn
TANERLER Arda
BAYSAL Remy
KARGARPUR Taha
EBERHARDT Carl Malte
VALINEJAD Danial
ALSHAMLAN Hamad
RICHTER Axel
FRIGYESI Gabriel
WONG Anson Tsz Wun
PUCCI Lapo Jacopo
MAKLAKOV Julian
HENDRIKS Jasper
IKUNO Dylan

MACIT Uras
BONADONA Bernardo
DELGADO Santiago
DIAZ Jose

SEN
ALG
VEN
PER
USA
BUL
UzZB
KUW
TUR
TUR
POL
USA
USA
IND
UKR
HUN
ITA
FRA
GBR
ESP
BRA
MAR
PUR
ARG
VEN
SEN
CHN
MEX
GER
UKR
FRA
TUR
CHN
CHN
IRI
ITA
CZE
USA
USA
FRA
USA
BEL
AIN
TUR
BUL
GER
KSA
USA
IRI
IRI
MEX
FRA
GEO
CZE
THA
TUR
FRA
IRI
GER
IRI
KUW
Sul
SWE
HKG
ITA
GER
NED
BRA
TUR
BOL
MEX
CHI

2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2008

N

20074 2 2

2005/8
20058
20074
2006
2008
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2009
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2005
2008/8
2005
2005
2007 4
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007/8
2007
2006
2005
2008
20058
2005/8
2007
2006
2009
2007
2006
20074
2006
20064
2005
20064
2006 4
2005
2005
2005
2005
2008
2005
2006
2007 4
2007
2007
2005
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4 1
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P NP OD
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2
14 2
0,5 8
8
4 0,5
0,25 2
4 0,25
14
2
0,5 0,25
0,5 0,5
2 1
4 1
2 2
0,5 4
0,25
2 2
2 0,25
2 1
4 0,5
0,25 2
0,25 1
1 1
0,5 1
1 0,25
8
4 1
4
4 1
025 O
0
0 2
0,25 0,5
0 1
8
2
2 2
2 05
0,25 2
0 1
1 2
2
0
0 2 0
0,25
2 2
0,5 0,5
1
0
0,5 0,5

21
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12

(]

21
21

12

12

0

1,25

1,25

1,25

2,5
1,25

1,25

2,5

1,25

2,5
2,5
1,25

2,5
2,5

2,5
1,25

217
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123
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132
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4,75
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160
161
161
161
164
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172
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174
175
176
177
178
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181
182
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186
187
188
189
189
191
192
193
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3,25
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SLASTIN Andrii

NINO VILLARRAGA Oscar David

ORTEGA Il Jose-Arnel Aurelio
MORALES LINARES Jonathan
VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo
JIMENEZ Kevin

RUIZ GALLARDO Gonzalo Daniel

REJAS TUFINO Santiago
BERMUDEZ Nicolas
LLOBET TORRENT Marc

ROMERO FIGUEREDO Rafael German

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis

SANTAMARIA TRUJILLO Gabriel Santiago

PAPP Zsadany

ENACHE Dacian

ITO Higen

NGAM-NUCH Phongphipat
DEWEDAR Omar
BUCHMANN Finn
MUSAWI Kumail

SIBILLO Massimo

LI Junyan Aaron
TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih
BARCOS SECO Pablo
PESHEV Kaloyan
GHEORGHE Rares

YAO Jincheng

ILIFFE Daniel

SAPI Vince

AUDENAERT Sil

DEVOS Jurre

MACOVEI Cristian
MOUALOANGO Yann
KHASIYEV Aykhan
STAMENKOVIC Bogdan
HUANG Ethan

LIM Sungmin

BABAYEV Gabriel

TRUTT Gaétan

ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
BAE Jason

SHOMAN Noah

SHOMAN Zachary
GHOREISHI Seyed Parsa
KUKLIN Nikita
ZOLGHADRI Mohammadsam
RADU Luca

YUN Jaesun

HIYAMA Ryuki
PREDARIS Vasileios

LUI Kam Chun

MAYER Julian

RAMON LOPEZ Rodrigo
ALOBAID Jehad

EVA Alexandru
MATARBEH Zaid

AL ASHQAR Bara'

YAO Jintao

ENGEL Peter Thorvald
VARGAS ESCOBAR Emilio
ALSINA PADILLA Itzel A.
GANASCIA LIN Guillaume
HANZELY Zsombor
CHUNG Cheng-Yun
MUSTAFA Jabber

LEE Tony

FONG Hiu Nam

CHANO Tomoaki

TEH Zi Hao

LEE Terry Dong Wei

SHI Oscar

UKR
coL
PUR
coL
ESP
VEN
PAR
BOL
ARG
ESP
BOL
GRE
coL
HUN
ROU
JPN
THA
EGY
GER
IRQ
ITA
HKG
GEO
TUR
ESP
BUL
ROU
CHN
AUS
HUN
BEL
BEL
ROU
FRA
AZE
SRB
USA
KOR
USA
FRA
ESP
USA
USA
USA
IRI
AIN
IRI
ROU
USA
GBR
GRE
HKG
BOL
ESP
KSA
ROU
JOR
JOR
CHN
DEN
coL
PUR
FRA
HUN
TPE
IRQ
MAS
HKG
JPN
MAS
MAS
AUS

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2008
2005
2005
2007
2005
2008
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005/4
2007
2006
2006
20074
2005
2005
2005
2006
2008
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008 4
2005
2005 4
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2005
2007
2009/0
2005
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006

N

NN
o P
N
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2 2
0,5
0,50

0,50

0,50,5

0,5
2 05

0,5

0,25
0,25

0,25

0,5
0,5

R

o o
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w

w

1,25
2,5

1,25

1,25

1,25

2,5

1,25

3/7



194
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201
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204
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
222
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224
226
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228
229
230
231
231
233
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ALKAYED Abdallah
DOBOS SAAVEDRA Zsolt
LEOTON Guy Georgios
ALEBRI Sultan
SWINSCOW Eiger
MANEEWONG Saharat
LETTE Alexander

RAZVAN MARACINE Ruben Razvan

IRAWAN Farrel Argantha
JEREB Maks

PERSSON VOGES Noah
U. Kin Wang
DOWGIERD Krzysztof
KU Long In

VON DER WEPPEN Tim
KOPTLEUNOV Nietali
RADNOTI Zeno
DALEKOV Simeon
MALAITHONG Nathagorn
LEE Aidan Jared Marcus
BARIS Efe

FURUKAWA Sora
WONG Cheuk Long Javon
TSE Hong Wang

ZHANG Derek

PRIMUS Nazir

LIM William

MAKHOUL Antony
ATANASSOQV Vasil
BADR Youssef
BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna
CHAUVEL Titouan

TORI Maximilien

RAGGI Nicola

HJERPE Wade
BEAUBIAT Victor
KWALWASSER Eric
BARRETO Elliott

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario

ATTIA Aly

TAN Marcus Maximilian
KARAMAN Yerkhan
HENON SAYAH Mahe
IARULLIN Kiram

SZALAI Zalan

RISCH RIFFARTH Benoit
OH Triton

FRABOULET Roman
BERARDIN Rodrigue

BEN MANSOUR Mohamed Dhia

QIU Nathan

HOSPITAL Baptiste
DANNEELS Birgen
LOHMANN Nico

TAN Lucas Wei Feng
RAMON LOPEZ Manuel
YAMAGUCHI Rize
RAMON LOPEZ Pablo
PELOV Stanimir
GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
WEI Josiah Kai Liang
REALE Leonardo
SCHENKEL Moritz
FULOP Zsombor

MORA AMBRONA Hector
CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan
VODENOV Radoslav
WAGNER Filip
LOGOZINSKII Kirill
GODO Frigyes Andras
EVANS Joe

BLOIN Maxence

JOR
ESP
GRE
UAE
GBR
THA
AUS
ESP
INA
SLO
SWE
MAC
POL
MAC
GER
uzZB
AUS
BUL
THA
MAS
TUR
JPN
HKG
HKG
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA
EGY
TUR
FRA
FRA
ITA
USA
FRA
USA
MEX
ESP
EGY
SGP
KAZ
FRA
AIN
HUN
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
TUN
USA
FRA
BEL
GER
SGP
ESP
JPN
ESP
BUL
GRE
SGP
ITA
GER
HUN
ESP
ROU
BUL
CZE
AIN
HUN
GBR
FRA

2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2008
2006
2009
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2009
2008
2008
2006
2005
2005
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2005
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2005
2007
2008
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2008
2008
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0,5

0,5
0 05
0,5

0,505
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0,25
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0,25
0,5
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0,25
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0
1
1
2
1
0,25
1
2
2
2
2
0
2
2
2
2
2
2
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1
1
0
0,5
0,25
0,25
0,251
0,25
0,25
0
0
0,25
1
1
1

2,5

2,5
2,5

1,25

1,25

1,25

1,25

1,25
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266
266
268
269
269
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
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297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
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311
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313
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328
329
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331
331
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INOUE Masato
SHOKIROQV Azizjon
SCELLES Guillaume
MONORI Matyas
TOME Nicolas

MAYER SHEPARD Esteban Gabriel

VERCAMMEN Quinn
HORMBREY Oscar
OZTURK Alkim

LISTER Alexander
POZHARSKIY Oleg

HORNE Samuel

KUMUK Poyraz
VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil
GINTVAINIS Vladislav
FABO Akos Viktor

MEICOQOV Nikola

RADOCH Filip

YUEN Lucas

ZASTAWNY Pawe

WEBER Leonard

BARR Jacob

PROSSE Art

BIRO Domonkos

PARDELA Michal
URGUELLES TADEO Mateo
MARKER Bartosz

ARUTA Antonio

MARTIN MEDINA Adrian
REALE Valerio

DEWEDAR Aly

DANKAZ Acar

TOTH Robin Viktor
KOVACS Lorinc

CSOBA Botond
KOWALCZYK Lukasz
DUNGER Karl

KISS Benedek
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
MITO Xavier Skye Ryuma
KASABOQV Tervel
STAYKOV Michalil

PINZON GUERRA Alejandro
FALCON-KORB Mathis
KACZMARCZYK Adam
KRASNOVYD Roman
LAZAR Alexander

CHEN Youjia

GAVRILA Cristian Marian
RAMIREZ MURCIANO Alberto
BERKESZI Daniel

LEO Aan Rohan

RUEDA MARTIN Jaime
MACHAJ Jiri

GENKOV Aleksander

DO O'FILIPE Tiago Luis Vaz
SHOKOUHI Mohammadmabhdi
POURSALMANI Parsa
MORADI ANGHANEH Hesam
MANCILLA Nicolas

MASSA Dario

MOUSANIA Mohammad
DEHGHANZADEH Parsa
SERRA Marcelo

DARABI Taha

VILCHES Nicolas

BOETTE Juan

ALIZADE ALVAGI Eilya
QASIM Zainulabdeen
MENESES David

MUSTAFA Mohammed

AL MALIKI Muslim

JPN
uzB
FRA
HUN
FRA
BOL
BEL
GBR
TUR
GBR
AIN
GBR
TUR
SGP
AIN
HUN
BUL
POL
HKG
POL
GER
GBR
BEL
HUN
POL
ESP
POL
ITA
ESP
ITA
EGY
TUR
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL
GER
HUN
GRE
JPN
BUL
BUL
coL
CAN
POL
UKR
AUT
SGP
ROU
ESP
HUN
SGP
ESP
CZE
BUL
RSA
IRI
IRI
IRI
PER
PER
IRI
IRI
PER
IRI
CHI
ARG
IRI
IRQ
CHI
IRQ
IRQ

2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2008
2007
2005
2007
2009
2006
2008
2005
2008
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2005
2008
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2009
2005
2006
2007 0
2006/0
2009 0
2005
2010
2005/0
20050
2007
2008 0
2007
2007
2009/0
20050
2005
2009 0
2008/0

OO FrOor

0,5

0,5

0,5
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5
0,5

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25

0,5
0,25

0,25

0,5
0,5

0,5
0,5
0,25
0,25

0,25
0,25

0,25
0,25

0,25
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344
345
345
347
347
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350
351
352
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357
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360
361
361
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364
365
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367
368
369
370
370
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
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379
379
382
383
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385
386
387
388
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392
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JADHAYV AvinashShreyash
MOULIC Mairon Jeremiah
GOLDFELD Vladimir
CHIANG Enno

ALKINDI Abdulla

HOLZ William

LEE Jia Cheng

GIM Leeoh

DE SOUZA Yorrick A
FENG Leo

ALEBRI Hazza

BADSER Lakshay
WONAME Kaden
ROSAROS Julian Guile
PERSSON Malte
OUCHIOUCHA Mohamed Yacine
SEIXO Rodrigo

KUAN Hok lo

ROSSETTI Alexandre
RAATIKAINEN Teemu
CONTRERAS Ismael
PAIM Antonio

SWIFT Rhys

HASSINE Mohamed Nour
WIGHTMAN Fergus
REIFSCHNEIDER Enrico
CERASI Liam

OLSSON Ryan

FERRER Juan Pablo
KHURANA Aum
PLANTINGA Mika
TREJO Victor
WAHL-BYDE Jacob
HENDERSON Lucas
EVENO Elouann

KEANE LEONG U-Quan
CHAN Man Hei
STANBEK Sultan
BERKES David

ASLAN Eren
FIEDOROWICZ Mikolaj

PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Peam

SIANO Mattia

GALLO OCHOA lan

BERRAK Candeniz

WOODWARD Zachary

TAKKA Arda

UGURLU Mehmet Emir

LIM Ern Emmanuel

LENNKH Nikolaus

PACHECO CORTES Juan Sebastian
MUTLU Arda

OUEDRAOGO Sn Abdoul Rachide
ARGIMON LLOBERAS Oriol
STIRPE Daniele

PROKOPIEV Miroslav

PLANCKH Mathias
GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan
MATTHIASSON Magniis
PRZYBYLSKI Mikoaj

CZEGENY Kornel

TAN Julius Xuan Lin

AU Cheuk Yi

ALANAZI Abdulsalam

SEE Kayden

KRAL Lumir

ALHASHEM Taha

ZAHREBELNYI Dmytrii

LIVANOS Nikolaos

WANG Will Yiyu

OOl Shane Jun Ming

ONG Isaac Shao En

IND
PHI
ISR
NED
UAE
USA
MAS
AUS
PUR
USA
UAE
IND
GHA
PHI
SWE
TUN
POR
MAC
Sul
FIN
DOM
BRA
BER
TUN
BER
GER
IRL
GBR
MEX
GBR
NED
MEX
GBR
CAN
FRA
MAS
HKG
KAZ
AUT
TUR
POL
THA
ITA
ESP
TUR
GBR
TUR
TUR
SGP
AUT
COoL
TUR
BUR
ESP
ITA
BUL
AUT
ISL
ISL
POL
HUN
SGP
HKG
KSA
SGP
CZE
KSA
UKR
GRE
CAN
SGP
SGP

2005
2008
2009
2007
2009
2006
2007
2008
2006
2006
2009
2006
2008
2008
2007
2005
2007
2008
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2008
2009
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2008
2007
2009
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006
2009
2005
2005
2005
2005
2009
2005
2009
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2009
2005
2007
2008
2009
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2005
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o O oo

o

O O oo

o

o

OO0 O0OO0O0O00OO0O0OOo
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410 0 0 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf
411 0 0 TATULESCU Chrisley
412 0 0 ALMANSAF Abdulaziz
413 0 0 ATANASOV Konstantin
414 0 0 ALOBAID Fayadh

415 0 0 SCHUSZTER Vencel
416 0 0 SCHIFFER Mika

417 0 0 ZHANG Yu Peng

418 0 0 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel
418 0 0 LIN Steve

420 0 0 MILITARU David Nicolae
421 0 0 KOLEV lvan

422 0 0 LAZOV Dimitar

423 0 0 ALEXIEV Christian

424 0 0 CHOI Ho Kiu

425 0 0 KITENQV Viktor

426 0 0 AL ASHQAR Waseem
427 0 0 TONCHEYV Dimitar

428 0 0 HOCEVAR Miha

429 0 0 MACHAJ Vojtech

429 0 0 KOUMPAROS Michael
431 0 0 GUMIEL YUSTE Marcos
432 0 0 HENDERSON Jack

432 0 0 HE Bo Wen

432 0 0 GABRIC Strahinja

435 0 0 CACEK Tomas

436 0 0 VELAZQUEZ Matias
437 0 0 HEATH Thomas

all-assigned-competitions

TUR 2007
ROU 2008
KSA 2006
BUL 2009
KSA 2008
HUN 2005
GER 2007
CAN 2007
BUL 2007
CAN 2007
ROU 2007
BUL 2007
BUL 2006
BUL 2007
HKG 2008
BUL 2007
JOR 2005
BUL 2008
SLO 2007
CZE 2009
GRE 2009
ESP 2006
USA 2006
USA 2008
SRB 2005
CZE 2006
MEX 2007
GBR 2005

o

OO OO0 OoOoOo

O OO0 Oo0oo

o o

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 World Cup Teheran IRI 04.11.2023 05.11.2023 U20 1 World Cup 02.11.2024
2 World Cup Tunis TUN 18.11.2023 19.11.2023 U20 1 World Cup 15.11.2024
3 World Cup Antalya TUR 01.12.2023 03.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup 29.11.2024
4 World Cup Madrid ESP 15.12.2023 17.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup 14.12.2024
5 gﬁ;ak'esz Budapest g japest HUN 06.01.202407.01.2024U20 1 World Cup 03.01.2025
6 World Cup Boston USA 20.01.2024 21.01.2024 U20 1 World Cup 17.01.2025
7 Asparoukh's Sword Plovdiv BUL 02.02.2024 04.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup 01.02.2025
8 Coupe de la Ville  Dourdan FRA 17.02.2024 17.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup 14.02.2025
Pan American Rio de
9 Championship ) BRA 22.02.2024 27.02.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix
. Janeiro
Cadet and Junior
10 Asian Manama BRN 22.02.202429.02.2024U20 3  Grand Prix
Championships
11 European Neaples ITA  26.02.2024 29.02.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix 24.02.2025
Championships
12 African Cairo EGY 01.03.202407.03.2024U20 3 Grand Prix 20.02.2025
Championships
13 World . . Riyadh KSA 12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U20 2 Worldchampionships 01.04.2025
Championships
14 World Cup Teheran IRI 02.11.2024 03.11.2024 U20 1 World Cup
15 World Cup Tashkent UZB 15.11.2024 17.11.2024 U20 1 World Cup
16 World Cup Hammamet TUN 29.11.2024 01.12.2024 U20 1 World Cup
17 Preis der Dormagen GER 14.12.2024 15.12.2024 U20 1 World Cup
Chemiestadt
18 World Cup Ibague COL 03.01.2025 05.01.2025 U20 1 World Cup
19 World Cup Boston USA 17.01.2025 19.01.2025 U20 1 World Cup
20 Asparoukh's Sword Plovdiv BUL 01.02.2025 02.02.2025 U20 1 World Cup
21 World Cup Dakar SEN 14.02.2025 16.02.2025 U20 1 World Cup
22 African Lagos NGR 20.02.202525.02.2025U20 3  Grand Prix
Championships
23 European Antalya  TUR 24.02.2025 27.02.2025 U20 3 Grand Prix
Championships
24 World Wuxi CHN 01.04.202515.04.2025U20 2  Worldchampionships

Championships

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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